

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st R/A Bill</u>				
Name of work—	Construction of Road & CD work. From Chap Bopalpur path to Kairi talu.				
	Undermasonry (SC)				
Name of Agency—					
Agreement No—	119 SBD-2020-21				
Date of Agreement					
Date of work start					
Date of Completion.					
Date of measurement.					
Below =	0.12%				
	<u>Measurement</u>				
①	Providing and fixing benchmarks do-do as per direction of R/S				0.55 km
②	Reference pillars—do-do				0.55 km

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Dist. street of cast</u>				
(1/1)	providing and fixing benchmark pillar				
	Qty wide item No 1				
	0.55 km per page No 1				
	0.55 km @ 3737.02 = Rs. 20555.00				
(2/2)	providing & fixing Reference pillar				
	Qty wide item No 2 P 4				
	0.55 km @ 1722.96 = Rs. 9470.00				
(3/2)	Grubbing road				
	Land cleared				
	Qty wide item No 3 P 2				
	0.35 km @ 51133.76 = Rs. 17896.00				
(4/4)	Excavation for road way in Soil				
	do do				
	Qty wide item No 4 P 2				
	40.80 m ² @ Rs. 74.16 = Rs. 3025.00				
5/10	Construction of G.S.B. in				
	do do				
	Qty wide item No 5 P 3				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	39.72m ²	@ 2715.48 = Rs			10785020
6/14	providing & laying				
	W.B.M. Cur III				
	Qty wide item 6 P-6				
	107.33m ²	@ 3553.46 = Rs			3813920
7/15	Construction - 1st - 2nd floor				
	Cement Concrete				
	do do				
	Qty wide item 7 P-6				
	213.80m ²	@ 6921.03 = Rs			147971600
8/19	providing & fixing				
	Retro reflective				
	do do				
	Qty wide item 8 P-6				
	4.0 Nos @ 4929.33 = Rs				1971720
9/20	900 mm eq. triangular				
	Triangle				
	Qty wide item 9 P-6				
	2 Nos @ 5427.06 = Rs				1085400
10/21	600 x 450 rectangular				
	Qty wide item 10 P-6				
	2 Nos @ 4799.14 = Rs				9598200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/27	personality and family				
	mainly infirmatory				
	sign bend				
	do do				
	2 Nos @ 10862.70 = Rs				21725.40
	Total = Rs				20547.88
	ADD 1% labor (Rs) = Rs (+)				20547.88
	ADD 12% GST = (+)				2465.73
	Total = Rs				23219.08
	LESS 0.12% B.C. = (-)				2786.20
	Total = Rs				23912.22

Shri
18/10/21